Terms of Employment:

Days per year: Dependent on activity or sport
Hours per day: Dependent on activity or sport
Pay: 2024-2025 Stipend Schedule (see below)
Benefits: Not eligible for

Step

AA

A B

C

D

E

F

G

H

$10,108

$9,096 |$8,084

$7,024

$6,060

$4,785

$3,773

$2,276

$1,880

$11,090

$9,994 |$8,898

$7,653

$6,605

$5,198

$4,096

$2,455

$1,988

$12,078

$10,893($9,707

$8,366

$7,234

$5,641

$4,419

$2,635

$2,114

$13,066

$11,7911%$10,515

$9,072

$7,857

$6,090

$4,743

$2,814

$2,270

$14,048

$12,689($11,330

$9,785

$8,491

$6,533

$5,066

$2,994

$2,473

| O | W N —

$15,030

$13,587($12,144

$10,503

$9,120

$6,982

$5,389

$3,186

$2,731

Step 1:
Step 2:
Step 3:
Step 4:
Step 5:
Step 6:

Coaches or sponsors in their first year coaching or sponsoring.
Coaches or sponsors in their second year in the activity.
Coaches or sponsors in their third year in the activity.
Coaches or sponsors in their fourth year in the activity.
Coaches or sponsors in their fifth year in the activity.
Coaches or sponsors in their sixth or beyond year in the activity.




CO-CURRICULAR STIPENDS

LANE AA

High School:

Head Basketball - B(1), G(1)
Head Football

LANE A
High School:
Head Baseball

LANE B

High School:

Head Competitive Cheer

Head Cross Country - B(1), G(1)
Head Gymnastics - B(1), G(1)
Head Soccer - B(1), G(1)

Head Volleyball - B(1), G(1)
Musical Production Director
Asst Football - (11)

Asst Wrestling - (3)

LANE C

High School:

Head Badminton - G(1)
Head Golf - B(1), G(1)
Asst Baseball - (4)
Asst Softball - G(3)

Middle School:
MS - Spring Musical Director (1-S, 1-P)

LANE D

High School:

Head Fall Cheer

Asst Badminton - G(2)

Asst Competitive Cheer (2)
Asst Cross Country - B(2), G(2)
Asst Gymnastics - B(2), G(2)
Asst Soccer - B(5), G(4)

Asst Volleyball - B(2), G(4)

Head Track - B(1), G(1)
Head Wrestling

Head Swim - B(1), G(1) Head Softball

Head Competitive Dance
Head Debate

Head Lacrosse - B(1), G(1)
Head Tennis - B(1), G(1)
Head Water Polo - B(1), G(1)
Asst Basketball - B(4), G(4)
Asst Track - B(4), G(3)

Asst Wrestling - Girls (1)

Head Bowling - G(1)
Musical Technical Director
Asst Debate

Asst Swim - B(2), G(3) Student Council (2)

Head Math Team Head Special Olympics

Asst Bowling - G(1)

Asst Competitive Dance (1)
Asst Golf - B(1), G(1)

Asst Lacrosse - B(3), G(3)
Asst Tennis - B(1.5), G(2)
Asst Water Polo - B(1), G(1)



Barrington Buddies Color Guard (2)

Fall Play Director Musical Dance Director
Robotics (2) Round Up (Newspaper)
Seasonal Coordinator (3) Spring Play Director
Yearbook Musical Vocal Director
Middle School:

MS Basketball A Team - B (2S, 2P), G (2S, 2P)

MS Track - B (3S, 2P) G (2S, 2P) MS Wrestling - (3S, 3P)
LANE E

High School:

Head Fall Dance Asst Fall Cheer Asst Math Team (3)
Athletic Event Supervisor (3) Broadcast Club (.5)
Junior Class Senior Class

Madrigal Marching Band
Musical Instrumental Director National Honor Society
Nuance Orchesis (2)
Scholastic (Academic) Bowl Vocal Assistant

Weight Room Supervisor - Winter (.5)
Weight Room Supervisor - Spring (.5)
Weight Room Supervisor - Fall (.5)

Middle School:

MS Basketball B Team - B (2S, 2P), G (2S, 2P)
MS Fall Play Director (1S, 1P)

MS Softball (1S, 1P)

MS Tutorial Program (2S, 2P)

LANE F

High School:

Head Chess Club

Asst Fall Dance Asst Marching Band (2)

Forensic (Speech) Peer Connections Coordinator (PULSE) (2)
Freshman Class (2) Sophomore Class (2) Rhythm Machine
Middle School:

MS Activities Sponsor (1S, 1P) MS Cross Country - B (1S, 1P), G (1S, 1P)
MS Jazz Band (1S, 1P) MS Musical Prod Choreographer (1S, 1P)
MS Musical Production Tech Dir (1S, 1P)  MS Scholastic Bowl (1S, 2P)

MS Soccer - B (1S, 1P), G (1S, 1P) MS Snowflake (2S, 2P)

MS Volleyball - B (2S, 2P), G (2S, 2P) MS Yearbook (2S, 2P)



Elementary:
Speech Tournament Director K-8 (1)

LANE G

High School:

Art Gallery Director

HS Choir

HS Instrumental Groups (2)
Studio Productions

Middle School:

MS Cheerleading (2S, 2P)

MS Musical & Play Costumer (1S, 1P)
NJHS (2S, 2P) MS Asst Softball (1S, 1P)
MS Student Council (1S, 1P)

Elementary:
4th/5th Grade Orchestra (1 per building)
5th Grade Band (1 per building)

Asst Special Olympics (2) Big Red Club
Costume Supervisor (3)

Musical Prod Instrumental Dir Accompanist
Sub Machine

MS Golf (.5S, .5P)
MS Play Technical Dir (1.5 S, 1.5 P) MS

1 Discretionary G Stipend per building as chosen by principal

LANE H

High School:

A Cappella

Amnesty International

AP Coordinator/Interdepartmental Prog (2)
Asst Chess Club

Aviation Club B Club

Book Club

Chinese Club

Cooking Club

Drama Club (2)

Earth Council (Recycling Club)
French Club

German Club

GSA Club (2)

Habitat for Humanity

J Kyle Braid Leadership

Latin Club

Lighting Design

Marine Biology

Advisory (Advisor Program)
Angler Club

Art Club

Athletic Equipment Manager
BHS Pride

Code Red Club
DECA/BPA
E-Sports

Filly Football
Freshman Play
Graphic Design Club
HOSA Club
Interact Club

Key Club (Kiwanis)
Latinos Unidos
Mariachi Club
Model UN



MultiCultural Club (2) Orchestra Ensemble

Otaku (Anime) Club Peers, Friends & Counselors

Pep Band Science Olympiads (2)

Spanish Club WYSE (World Youth Science Engineering)
Student Mentor Coordinator Video Club (Film & TV Club)

World Language Honor Society

Middle School:

MS Art Club (1P, 1S) MS Asian Culture Club (1S)

MS Band (1S, 1P) MS Bowling (1S, 1P)

MS Choir (1S, 1P) MS Club Latino (1S, 1P)

MS Computer Club (1S) MS Drama Club (1S, 1P)

MS Friends and Company (1S, 1P) MS Pep Band (1S, 1P)

MS Gamers Club (1P) MS Speech Tournament Coord (1S, 1P)
MS Guitar Club (1S) MS Orchestra (1S, 1P)

MS Latin Club (1S, 1P) MS Model Rocket/Engineering (1S)
6th Grade Basketball (.5) (3.5P, 4S) MS Robotics Exploration Club (1S, 1P)
Elementary:

Basketball - Boys (1 per bldg)

Basketball - Girls (1 per bldg)

Homework Club (1 per building)

Speech Tournament Coord (1 per building)

Boys/Girls Track (1 per bldg) Vocal Groups (Choir, Chorus, etc.) (1 per building)

4 Discretionary H Stipends per building chosen by Principal such as - Art, Computer, Drama,
Green Club, Horticulture, Student Council, Yearbook



