Terms of Employment:

Days per year: Dependent on activity or sport Hours per day: Dependent on activity or sport Pay: 2024-2025 Stipend Schedule (see below)

Benefits: Not eligible for

Step	AA	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	\$10,108	\$9,096	\$8,084	\$7,024	\$6,060	\$4,785	\$3,773	\$2,276	\$1,880
2	\$11,090	\$9,994	\$8,898	\$7,653	\$6,605	\$5,198	\$4,096	\$2,455	\$1,988
3	\$12,078	\$10,893	\$9,707	\$8,366	\$7,234	\$5,641	\$4,419	\$2,635	\$2,114
4	\$13,066	\$11,791	\$10,515	\$9,072	\$7,857	\$6,090	\$4,743	\$2,814	\$2,270
5	\$14,048	\$12,689	\$11,330	\$9,785	\$8,491	\$6,533	\$5,066	\$2,994	\$2,473
6	\$15,030	\$13,587	\$12,144	\$10,503	\$9,120	\$6,982	\$5,389	\$3,186	\$2,731

Step 1: Coaches or sponsors in their first year coaching or sponsoring.

Step 2: Coaches or sponsors in their second year in the activity.

Step 3: Coaches or sponsors in their third year in the activity.

Step 4: Coaches or sponsors in their fourth year in the activity.

Step 5: Coaches or sponsors in their fifth year in the activity.

Step 6: Coaches or sponsors in their sixth or beyond year in the activity.

CO-CURRICULAR STIPENDS

LANE AA

High School:

Head Basketball - B(1), G(1) Head Track - B(1), G(1)

Head Football Head Wrestling

LANE A

High School:

Head Swim - B(1), G(1) Head Softball

LANE B

High School:

Head Competitive Cheer Head Competitive Dance

Head Cross Country - B(1), G(1) Head Debate

Head Gymnastics - B(1), G(1)
Head Soccer - B(1), G(1)
Head Volleyball - B(1), G(1)
Head Water Polo - B(1), G(1)

Musical Production Director

Musical Production Director

Asst Basketball - B(4), G(4)

Asst Football - (11)

Asst Track - B(4), G(3)

Asst Wrestling - (3)

Asst Wrestling - Girls (1)

LANE C

High School:

Head Badminton - G(1) Head Bowling - G(1)
Head Golf - B(1), G(1) Musical Technical Director

Asst Baseball - (4) Asst Debate

Asst Softball - G(3) Asst Swim - B(2), G(3) Student Council (2)

Middle School:

MS - Spring Musical Director (1-S, 1-P)

LANE D

High School:

Head Fall Cheer Head Math Team Head Special Olympics

Asst Badminton - G(2) Asst Bowling - G(1)

Asst Competitive Cheer (2) Asst Competitive Dance (1)

Asst Cross Country - B(2), G(2)
Asst Golf - B(1), G(1)
Asst Gymnastics - B(2), G(2)
Asst Lacrosse - B(3), G(3)

Asst Soccer - B(5), G(4) Asst Tennis - B(1.5), G(2)

Asst Volleyball - B(2), G(4) Asst Water Polo - B(1), G(1)

Barrington Buddies Color Guard (2)

Fall Play Director

Robotics (2)

Seasonal Coordinator (3)

Yearbook

Musical Dance Director

Round Up (Newspaper)

Spring Play Director

Musical Vocal Director

Middle School:

MS Basketball A Team - B (2S, 2P), G (2S, 2P)

MS Track - B (3S, 2P) G (2S, 2P) MS Wrestling - (3S, 3P)

LANE E

High School: Head Fall Dance

Athletic Event Supervisor (3) Broadcast Club (.5)

Asst Fall Cheer Asst Math Team (3)

Junior Class

Madrigal

Marching Band

Musical Instrumental Director National Honor Society

Nuance Orchesis (2)
Scholastic (Academic) Bowl Vocal Assistant

Weight Room Supervisor - Winter (.5) Weight Room Supervisor - Spring (.5) Weight Room Supervisor - Fall (.5)

Middle School:

MS Basketball B Team - B (2S, 2P), G (2S, 2P)

MS Fall Play Director (1S, 1P)

MS Softball (1S, 1P)

MS Tutorial Program (2S, 2P)

LANE F

High School: Head Chess Club

Asst Fall Dance Asst Marching Band (2)

Forensic (Speech) Peer Connections Coordinator (PULSE) (2) Freshman Class (2) Sophomore Class (2) Rhythm Machine

Middle School:

MS Activities Sponsor (1S, 1P)
MS Cross Country - B (1S, 1P), G (1S, 1P)
MS Jazz Band (1S, 1P)
MS Musical Prod Choreographer (1S, 1P)

MS Musical Production Tech Dir (1S, 1P)
MS Scholastic Bowl (1S, 2P)
MS Soccer - B (1S, 1P), G (1S, 1P)
MS Snowflake (2S, 2P)
MS Yearbook (2S, 2P)

Elementary:

Speech Tournament Director K-8 (1)

LANE G

High School:

Art Gallery Director Asst Special Olympics (2) Big Red Club

HS Choir Costume Supervisor (3)

HS Instrumental Groups (2)

Musical Prod Instrumental Dir Accompanist

Studio Productions Sub Machine

Middle School:

MS Cheerleading (2S, 2P)

MS Golf (.5S, .5P)

MS Musical & Play Costumer (1S, 1P)

MS Play Technical Dir (1.5 S, 1.5 P) MS

NJHS (2S, 2P) MS Asst Softball (1S, 1P)

MS Student Council (1S, 1P)

Elementary:

4th/5th Grade Orchestra (1 per building)

5th Grade Band (1 per building)

1 Discretionary G Stipend per building as chosen by principal

LANE H

High School:

A Cappella Advisory (Advisor Program)

Amnesty International Angler Club
AP Coordinator/Interdepartmental Prog (2) Art Club

Asst Chess Club Athletic Equipment Manager

Aviation Club B Club BHS Pride

Book Club

Chinese Club
Cooking Club
DECA/BPA
Drama Club (2)
Earth Council (Recycling Club)
French Club
French Club
German Club
German Club
Code Red Club
DECA/BPA
E-Sports
Filly Football
Freshman Play
German Club
Graphic Design Club

GSA Club (2) HOSA Club
Habitat for Humanity Interact Club

J Kyle Braid Leadership Key Club (Kiwanis)
Latin Club Latinos Unidos
Lighting Design Mariachi Club
Marine Biology Model UN

MultiCultural Club (2)

Otaku (Anime) Club

Pep Band

Spanish Club

Student Mentor Coordinator

World Language Honor Society

Orchestra Ensemble

Peers, Friends & Counselors

Science Olympiads (2)

WYSE (World Youth Science Engineering)

Video Club (Film & TV Club)

Middle School:

MS Art Club (1P, 1S)

MS Band (1S, 1P) MS Choir (1S, 1P)

MS Computer Club (1S)

MS Friends and Company (1S, 1P)

MS Gamers Club (1P)

MS Guitar Club (1S)

MS Latin Club (1S, 1P)

6th Grade Basketball (.5) (3.5P, 4S)

MS Asian Culture Club (1S)

MS Bowling (1S, 1P)

MS Club Latino (1S, 1P)

MS Drama Club (1S, 1P)

MS Pep Band (1S, 1P)

MS Speech Tournament Coord (1S, 1P)

MS Orchestra (1S, 1P)

MS Model Rocket/Engineering (1S)

MS Robotics Exploration Club (1S, 1P)

Elementary:

Basketball - Boys (1 per bldg)

Basketball - Girls (1 per bldg)

Homework Club (1 per building)

Speech Tournament Coord (1 per building)

Boys/Girls Track (1 per bldg) Vocal Groups (Choir, Chorus, etc.) (1 per building)

4 Discretionary H Stipends per building chosen by Principal such as - Art, Computer, Drama,

Green Club, Horticulture, Student Council, Yearbook